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OEM Reference

LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
ROVER
ROVER

1H5Z19G244CA
JKR100280
LR029773
JKR100280
LR029773

OEM Cross Reference

UFI

CORTECO
CORTECO
COOPERS
PURFLUX
PUROLATOR
FRAM
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
TECNOCAR
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
COMLINE
MECAFILTER
FILTRON
MAHLE FILTER
METAL LEVE
MICRONAIR
ALCO FILTER

HELSA-AUTOMOTIVE

DELPHI
DELPHI
WIX FILTERS

5310500
80000060
80000060
ACE160
AH222
C35541
CF10087
cu2423
Ccu2423
E450
E4921LI
E4921LI
EKF153
ELR7125
K1218
LA360
LA360
MP234
MS6333
PF151
TSP0325167
TSP0325167
WP9296
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